金銀業貿易場
行員領取經費節餘收據
                                    日期：________________

    茲收到
金銀業貿易場發給第_______號行員__________________________
＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿＿下列經費節餘合共港幣$_______________＿。
	
	年份
	金額

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	
	合共：
	　　　　　　　　　


　　此據
    _________________________    _______________________

          行員正式圖章               執行司理人簽署
─────────────────────────────

〔本場專用〕：
經手人：__________________簽名
F086.DOC

